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1 
 

Dundonald 

Dundonald Personal Property RUSSELL ROAD Victim was approached by 3 male suspects on 
Russell Rd SW19, asked if he had anything for 
them. Suspects then searched his school bag 
and pockets.  Nothing taken. 

09/03/2021 
13:50:00 

09/03/2021 
14:10:00 

Dundonald Burglary - 
Residential 

RAYLEIGH ROAD Suspect unknown attempted to force open 
ground floor locked wooden sash window 
damaging frame 

14/03/2021 
04:20:00 

14/03/2021 
04:30:00 

Dundonald Personal Property DUNDONALD ROAD Suspects asked for victim's money and then 
punched him in the face twice before leaving 
with the money. 

14/03/2021 
16:40:00 

14/03/2021 
16:48:00 

Dundonald Criminal Damage To 
a Dwelling 

KINGSTON ROAD Criminal damage to property 12/03/2021 
19:00:00 

13/03/2021 
08:00:00 

Dundonald Theft/Taking of 
Pedal Cycles 

HARTFIELD CRESCENT Theft of peddle bike 17/03/2021 
01:00:00 

  

Dundonald Burglary - 
Residential 

RAYLEIGH ROAD Unknown suspect tried to gain entry to the 
location 

14/03/2021 
00:01:00 

14/03/2021 
07:00:00 

Dundonald Personal Property BRONSON ROAD Victims in vehicle stopped by two males with 
knives. The males got in the back of the car 
and stole a bag and £20. 

20/03/2021 
15:10:00 

  

Dundonald Theft/Taking of 
Pedal Cycles 

HARTFIELD 
ROAD/WIMBLEDON 
BRIDGE 

An unknown suspect has cut locks off and 
stolen bicycle. 

28/03/2021 
15:25:00 

28/03/2021 
15:50:00 

 


