Merton Neighbourhood Watch

Monthly crime figures March 2021

## Dundonald

Dundonald	Personal Property	RUSSELL ROAD	Victim was approached by 3 male suspects on	09/03/2021	09/03/2021
			Russell Rd SW19, asked if he had anything for	13:50:00	14:10:00
			them. Suspects then searched his school bag		
			and pockets. Nothing taken.		
Dundonald	Burglary -	RAYLEIGH ROAD	Suspect unknown attempted to force open	14/03/2021	14/03/2021
	Residential		ground floor locked wooden sash window	04:20:00	04:30:00
			damaging frame		
Dundonald	Personal Property	DUNDONALD ROAD	Suspects asked for victim's money and then	14/03/2021	14/03/2021
			punched him in the face twice before leaving	16:40:00	16:48:00
			with the money.		
Dundonald	Criminal Damage To	KINGSTON ROAD	Criminal damage to property	12/03/2021	13/03/2021
	a Dwelling			19:00:00	08:00:00
Dundonald	Theft/Taking of	HARTFIELD CRESCENT	Theft of peddle bike	17/03/2021	
	Pedal Cycles			01:00:00	
Dundonald	Burglary -	RAYLEIGH ROAD	Unknown suspect tried to gain entry to the	14/03/2021	14/03/2021
	Residential		location	00:01:00	07:00:00
Dundonald	Personal Property	BRONSON ROAD	Victims in vehicle stopped by two males with	20/03/2021	
			knives. The males got in the back of the car	15:10:00	
			and stole a bag and £20.		
Dundonald	Theft/Taking of	HARTFIELD	An unknown suspect has cut locks off and	28/03/2021	28/03/2021
	Pedal Cycles	ROAD/WIMBLEDON	stolen bicycle.	15:25:00	15:50:00
	,	BRIDGE			